JAIHINDCOLLEGE

Basantsing Institute of Science, J.T.Lalvani College of Commerce & Sheila Gopal Raheja College of Management (Autonomous)

FYJC XI 2024-2025 Arts/Science/Commerce Annual Fee Structure

(Mode of Payment-Only By Debit/Credit Cards or Net Banking)

Please note these fees are full fees for the entire academic year 2024-25

I Science:

- A. (i) Students of Maharashtra Board Rs. 735/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship: Maharashtra BoardRs.365/-
- B. (i) Students of ICSE, CBSE & Other State Boards Rs. 1,235/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship ICSE, CBSE & Other State Boards Rs. 865/-
- C. (i) Students of IGCSE, IB or any other Foreign Board Rs.1,435/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship IGCSE, IB or other Foreign Boards Rs.1,065/-

N.B Fees for bifocal course viz. Computer Science and Electronics Rs 25,000+feesas above.

II Commerce & Arts

- A. (i) Students of Maharashtra Board Rs. 650/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship Maharashtra Board Rs. 350/-
- B. (i) Students of ICSE, CBSE & Other State Boards Rs. 1,150/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship ICSE, CBSE & Other State Boards Rs. 850/-
- C. (i) Students of IGCSE, IB or Any other Foreign Boards Rs.1,350/-
 - (ii) Girls Freeship IGCSE, IB or Any other Foreign Boards Rs. 1,050/-

In addition to fees as above.

III For LD students opting for Child Development (Arts & Science) or Cooperation (Commerce): Rs. 5,000 + fees as above

